



2026:HHC:9106

CWP No. 2533 of 2019

23.09.2020 Present:

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with Mr. Adarsh Sharma and Ms. Ritta Goswami, Additional Advocates General, for the petitioners through Video Conferencing.

Mr. K.D. Shreedhar, Senior Advocate with Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate for the respondents through Video Conferencing.

List on **30.09.2020** alongwith CWP No. 2531 of 2019.

(L. Narayana Swamy)
Chief Justice.

September 23, 2020
(hemlata)

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge.



2026:HHC:9106